
2021-2022 Schedule 

Confirmation 7 
 

 Wednesday, January 12, John 23 Room,  6:45-8PM 

 Wednesday, February 9, John 23 Room, 6:45-8PM 

 Wednesday, May 4, John 23 Room, 6:45-8PM 

 ServiceWorx  - TBD  

 

Confirmation 8 
 

 Wednesday, January 19, John 23 Room, 6:45-8PM 

 Wednesday, February 16, John 23 Room, 6:45-8PM 

 Wednesday, March 30, John 23 Room, 6:45-8PM 

 Confirmation Retreat, ? Sunday, March 27, 2PM Church or Cafeteria is 
Parent/Child Retreat, or on Sunday, April 24, Parent/Child 2PM church or 
Cafeteria?  

 

 

* Friday, April 29,  Celebration of Confirmation 4PM Church;  
or  

 

* Saturday, April 30, Celebration of Confirmation, 12 Noon Church 
 

*Tentative Dates      


